
Final ScoreName Team 1 2  3 DiffSub-Total Sub-Total Place

Boys Trampoline 

Winterfest
 Trampoline & Tumbling January 8, 2017

ND(-)

Soren Cihonski

MT&I

7.30

0.00

7.20

0.00

7.10

0.00 0.00

21.60

0.00

21.60

0.00 121.60

Level 5

9 & 10

0.00

0.00

0.00
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Final ScoreName Team 1 2  3 DiffSub-Total Sub-Total Place

Boys Trampoline 

Winterfest
 Trampoline & Tumbling January 8, 2017

ND(-)

Mateo Burgett

DEV

3.20

0.00

3.20

0.00

3.20

0.00 0.00

9.60

0.00

9.60

0.00 19.60

Level 5

11 & 12

0.00

0.00

0.00
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Final ScoreName Team 1 2  3 DiffSub-Total Sub-Total Place

Boys Trampoline 

Winterfest
 Trampoline & Tumbling January 8, 2017

ND(-)

Aidan Maroney

DEV

7.40

0.00

7.10

0.00

7.00

0.00 0.00

21.50

0.00

21.50

0.00 121.50

Level 5

13 & 14

0.00

0.00

0.00
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Final ScoreName Team 1 2  3 DiffSub-Total Sub-Total Place

Boys Trampoline 

Winterfest
 Trampoline & Tumbling January 8, 2017

ND(-)

Ryan Sarti

ELITE

7.30

0.00

7.50

0.00

7.40

0.00 0.00

22.20

0.00

22.20

0.00 122.20

Level 6

11 & 12

0.00

0.00

0.00
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Final ScoreName Team 1 2  3 DiffSub-Total Sub-Total Place

Boys Trampoline 

Winterfest
 Trampoline & Tumbling January 8, 2017

ND(-)

Micah Miner

KPT

8.00

0.00

7.90

0.00

7.80

0.00 0.00

23.70

0.00

23.70

0.00 123.70

Level 7

9 & 10

0.00

0.00

0.00

Anddre Harris

MT&I

7.60

0.00

7.70

0.00

7.60

0.00 0.00

22.90

0.00

22.90

0.00 222.90

Level 7

9 & 10

0.00

0.00

0.00
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Final ScoreName Team 1 2  3 DiffSub-Total Sub-Total Place

Boys Trampoline 

Winterfest
 Trampoline & Tumbling January 8, 2017

ND(-)

Nathan Aguas

XPT

7.90

0.00

7.80

0.00

7.70

0.00 0.00

23.40

0.00

23.40

0.00 123.40

Level 7

11 & 12

0.00

0.00

0.00
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Final ScoreName Team 1 2  3 DiffSub-Total Sub-Total Place

Boys Trampoline 

Winterfest
 Trampoline & Tumbling January 8, 2017

ND(-)

Nolan Witt

ELITE

7.90

0.00

7.90

0.00

8.10

0.00 0.00

23.90

0.00

23.90

0.00 123.90

Level 7

13 & 14

0.00

0.00

0.00

Cullen Howell

DEV

1.20

0.00

1.20

0.00

1.30

0.00 0.00

3.70

0.00

3.70

0.00 23.70

Level 7

13 & 14

0.00

0.00

0.00
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Final ScoreName Team 1 2  3 DiffSub-Total Sub-Total Place

Boys Trampoline 

Winterfest
 Trampoline & Tumbling January 8, 2017

ND(-)

Bryce Truhlar

PELITE

7.40

0.00

7.50

0.00

7.80

0.00 0.00

22.70

0.00

22.70

0.00 122.70

Level 7

15 & Over

0.00

0.00

0.00

Ryan Bensley

PELITE

7.20

0.00

7.20

0.00

7.00

0.00 0.00

21.40

0.00

21.40

0.00 221.40

Level 7

15 & Over

0.00

0.00

0.00
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Final ScoreName Team 1 2  3 DiffSub-Total Sub-Total Place

Boys Trampoline 

Winterfest
 Trampoline & Tumbling January 8, 2017

ND(-)

Micah Miner(Mob)

KPT

7.70

7.60

8.00

7.40

7.80

7.30 5.90

23.50

22.30

23.50

28.20 151.70

Level 8

10 & Under

0.00

0.00

0.00

Aiden Shackleton

MT&I

8.00

7.70

8.00

7.70

7.80

7.40 4.50

23.80

22.80

23.80

27.30 251.10

Level 8

10 & Under

0.00

0.00

0.00

Kanye Rodgers

MT&I

7.80

7.30

8.00

7.40

7.60

7.50 4.70

23.40

22.20

23.40

26.90 350.30

Level 8

10 & Under

0.00

0.00

0.00
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Final ScoreName Team 1 2  3 DiffSub-Total Sub-Total Place

Boys Trampoline 

Winterfest
 Trampoline & Tumbling January 8, 2017

ND(-)

Isaac Desmarias

DEV

8.00

7.90

8.10

7.90

7.70

7.60 4.80

23.80

23.40

23.80

28.20 152.00

Level 8

13 & 14

0.00

0.00

0.00

Nate Stearns

TOP

8.10

7.60

7.90

7.60

7.60

7.60 4.90

23.60

22.80

23.60

27.70 251.30

Level 8

13 & 14

0.00

0.00

0.00
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Final ScoreName Team 1 2  3 DiffSub-Total Sub-Total Place

Boys Trampoline 

Winterfest
 Trampoline & Tumbling January 8, 2017

ND(-)

Kiron Rodgers

MT&I

8.30

7.70

8.00

8.00

8.00

7.90 6.40

24.30

23.60

24.30

30.00 154.30

Level 9

11 & 12

0.00

0.00

0.00
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Final ScoreName Team 1 2  3 DiffSub-Total Sub-Total Place

Boys Trampoline 

Winterfest
 Trampoline & Tumbling January 8, 2017

ND(-)

Hunter Moravec

ELITE

8.20

7.80

7.90

7.80

8.20

7.70 6.50

24.30

23.30

24.30

29.80 154.10

Level 9

13 & 14

0.00

0.00

0.00
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Final ScoreName Team 1 2  3 DiffSub-Total Sub-Total Place

Boys Trampoline 

Winterfest
 Trampoline & Tumbling January 8, 2017

ND(-)

Ethan Spata

ELITE

8.30

7.60

8.00

7.60

7.80

7.70 6.50

24.10

22.90

24.10

29.40 153.50

Level 9

15 & Over

0.00

0.00

0.00
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Final ScoreName Team 1 2  3 DiffSub-Total Sub-Total Place

Boys Trampoline 

Winterfest
 Trampoline & Tumbling January 8, 2017

ND(-)

Christian Portone

OWG

8.00

7.80

7.90

7.60

8.00

7.70 7.10

23.90

23.10

23.90

30.20 154.10

Level 10

15 & Over

0.00

0.00

0.00

Sunday, January 08, 2017 Page 14 of 14


